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CEDARVILLE COLLEGE 
WOMEN'S TENNIS 

1991 

March 28 

April 2 

4 

6 

at Miami-Middletown 

at Bluffton College 

at Wilmington College 

TIFFIN UNIVERSITY 

4:00 

4:00 

4:00 

10:30 a.m. 

May 

9 at Earlham College 4:00 (EST) 

13 WALSH COLLEGE 1:00 

16 at University of Findlay 4:00 

19 EARLHAM COLLEGE 4:00 

20 MALONE COLLEGE 10:00 a.m. 
MIAMI-MIDDLETOWN 2:00 p.m. 

22 at Wittenberg University 4:00 

23 WILMINGTON COLLEGE 4:00 

26 at Shawnee State University 4:00 

27 MOUNT VERNON NAZARENE 1:00 

3-
4 

9-
11 

at WBCC Tourney (Bluffton) 

at NAIA Districts 

1:00 
10:00 

TBA 

HOME MATCHES IN CAPS 

Coach: Dr. Pam Diehl 

Asst. Coach: Dr. Dee Morris 

(513) 766-2211 
(513) 376-1816 

( 513) 376-1816 
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