

## **Cedarville University** DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Women's Tennis Schedules

Women's Tennis

Spring 1991

## 1991 Women's Tennis Schedule

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens\_tennis\_schedules



Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

## **Recommended Citation**

Cedarville University, "1991 Women's Tennis Schedule" (1991). Women's Tennis Schedules. 20. https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens\_tennis\_schedules/20

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Women's Tennis Schedules by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



## CEDARVILLE COLLEGE WOMEN'S TENNIS 1991

March	28	at Miami-Middletown	4:00
April	2	at Bluffton College	4:00
	4	at Wilmington College	4:00
	6	TIFFIN UNIVERSITY	10:30 a.m.
	9	at Earlham College	4:00 (EST)
	13	WALSH COLLEGE	1:00
	16	at University of Findlay	4:00
	19	EARLHAM COLLEGE	4:00
	20	MALONE COLLEGE MIAMI-MIDDLETOWN	10:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m.
	22	at Wittenberg University	4:00
	23	WILMINGTON COLLEGE	4:00
	26	at Shawnee State University	4:00
	27	MOUNT VERNON NAZARENE	1:00
May	3- 4	at WBCC Tourney (Bluffton)	1:00 10:00
	9- 11	at NAIA Districts	TBA
HOME MATCHES IN CAPS			
HOME MATCHES IN CARS			
Coach:		Dr. Pam Diehl (513) 76 (513) 37	

Asst. Coach: Dr. Dee Morris

(513) 376-1816